bountiful in illustrations and complete in its coverage of topics from affine and projective spaces to spheres and conics problems in geometry is a valuable addition to studies in
geometry at many levels

practice makes perfect get perfect with a thousand and one practice problems 1 001 geometry practice problems for dummies gives you 1 001 opportunities to practice
solving problems that deal with core geometry topics such as points lines angles and planes as well as area and volume of shapes you ll also find practice problems on more